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Parks & Recreation

2019 3 & 4" Grade Spring Volleyball League

Team #1
Team #2
Team #3
Team #4
Team #5
Team #6

March 16th

8:00
8:50
9:40
10:30

4vs1l
5vs 1l
8vs9
2vs7

March 18th

7:10

3vs 10

March 23rd

8:00
8:00
8:50
8:50
9:40
9:40
10:30
10:30
11:20
11:20

lvs6
9vs4
9vs 6
8vs4
5vs?2
7vs3
5vs3
11vs 10
11vs?2
7vs 10

St. Wenc.
Cedar Bluffs
St. Wenc.
RCYSA
Wahoo — Trutna
RCYSA
March 30th
CcC 800 1vs2
cC 8:00 3vs4
cC 850 1vs7
cC 850 4vs5
9:40 8vs7
9:40 6vs2
CcC 10:30 9vs 10
10:30 6 vs 5
11:20 8 vs 10
11:20 9vs 11
WEW
WEE April 6th
WEW -
10:30 6 vs 10
WEE :
10:30 11vs 1
WEW :
11:20 6 vs 3
WEE :
11:20 1vs5
WEW )
12:10 8vs 3
WEE :
12:10 2vs 4
WEW ]
WEE 1:00 8vs11
1:00 9vs7

Team #7 RCYSA

Team #8 Cedar Bluffs
Team #9 Wahoo — Warford
Team #10 St. Wenc.

Team #11 RCYSA

WEW
WEE
WEW
WEE
WEW
WEE
WEW
WEE
WEW
WEE

WHW
WHE
WHW
WHE
WHW
WHE
WHW
WHE

Gym Locations:
CC - Civic Center
WEW - Wahoo Elem. West
WEE — Wahoo Elem. East
WHW — Wahoo High West
WHE — Wahoo High East

Concussion Awareness Policy
As part of our responsibility to comply with the Nebraska Concussion Law (LB 260), the Wahoo
Parks and Recreation Department has implemented a concussion awareness policy that governs
our youth sports programs. Parents should visit our website to view the policy. In addition, parents
are urged to visit http://www.dhhs.ne.gov/concussions for more information about concussions.



http://www.dhhs.ne.gov/concussions

