

2019 3rd & 4th Grade Spring Volleyball League

Team #1 St. Wenc. Team #7 RCYSA
Team #2 Cedar Bluffs Team #8 Cedar Bluffs
Team #3 St. Wenc. Team #9 Wahoo – Warford
Team #4 RCYSA Team #10 St. Wenc.

Team #4 RCYSA Team #10 St. Wenc.
Team #5 Wahoo – Trutna Team #11 RCYSA

Team #6 RCYSA

March 16th		March 30th	
8:00 4 vs 1	CC	8:00 1 vs 2	WEW
8:50 5 vs 11	CC	8:00 3 vs 4	WEE
9:40 8 vs 9	CC	8:50 1 vs 7	WEW
10:30 2 vs 7	CC	8:50 4 vs 5	WEE
		9:40 8 vs 7	WEW
March 18th		9:40 6 vs 2	WEE
7:10 3 vs 10	CC	10:30 9 vs 10	WEW
7.10 0 00 10		10:30 6 vs 5	WEE
March 23 rd		11:20 8 vs 10	WEW
		11:20 9 vs 11	WEE
8:00 1 vs 6	WEW		

Marc	h 18 th		9:40	6 vs 2	WEE
7:10	3 vs 10	CC	10:30	9 vs 10	WEW
	0.0.0		10:30	6 vs 5	WEE
N	L oord		11:20	8 vs 10	WEW
<u> warc</u>	h 23 rd		11:20	9 vs 11	WEE
8:00	1 vs 6	WEW	0	0.0	
8:00	9 vs 4	WEE	April	6 th	
8:50	9 vs 6	WEW			
8:50	8 vs 4	WEE		6 vs 10	WHW
		WEW	10:30	11 vs 1	WHE
9:40	5 vs 2		11:20	6 vs 3	WHW
9:40	7 vs 3	WEE		1 vs 5	WHE
10:30	5 vs 3	WEW			
10:30	11 vs 10	WEE		8 vs 3	WHW
	11 vs 2	WEW	12:10	2 vs 4	WHE
_	_		1:00	8 vs 11	WHW
11:20	7 vs 10	WEE	1:00	9 vs 7	WHE

Gym Locations:

CC – Civic Center WEW – Wahoo Elem. West WEE – Wahoo Elem. East WHW – Wahoo High West WHE – Wahoo High East



Concussion Awareness Policy

As part of our responsibility to comply with the Nebraska Concussion Law (LB 260), the Wahoo Parks and Recreation Department has implemented a concussion awareness policy that governs our youth sports programs. Parents should visit our website to view the policy. In addition, parents are urged to visit http://www.dhhs.ne.gov/concussions for more information about concussions.